
LOT 103 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2, EX 

825-2285, CT 1021-2941, WD 1042-

HOLLINGSWORTH DONALD R II
187 SW BOBOLINK PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 1.16 16,240 0 0 16,240
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3

77,775
72,160
16,240

166,175
28,037

138,138
HX HB 51,411

86,727
166,175
92,260

103,075

1539/242 4/15/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLINGSWORTH DONALD 

HOLLINGSWORTH DONAL

1337/1199 4/04/2017 WD U I 12 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILMINGTON SAVINGS FU

DONALD R II & CRYST

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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14140 M H 125 06/15/1998

13618 M H 75 02/10/1998

11600 M H 125 08/30/1996

11014 M H 125 04/11/1996

2018HX Base Yr

187 SW BOBOLINK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0800 02 2,330 139.0800 83.45 194,438 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2278

BAS 2,278 100 2,278 76,040

UOP 208 25 52 1,736

2,486 2,330 77,775

BAS= W18 UOP= N13 W16 S13 E16$ W16 N13 W20 S13 W22 S27 E34 N2
E17 S2 E25 N27$.

BAS

1816

13

20

13

22

27

34
2

17
2

25

27

UOP 13

16

13

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 30 1.00 UT 7,200.00 7,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,200

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 28,800.00 28,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 28,800

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 34 20 1.00 UT 10,880.00 10,880.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,880

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 34 20 1.00 UT 10,880.00 10,880.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,880

72,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,240


